MUKARNAS SPA & RESORT

Summer Tour

Print Date: 6.03.2025 11:20:05

VOUCHER SALE DATE

3569598 06.03.2025 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

OPERATOR CHECK-IN

JOINROU 30.07.2025 06.08.2025 STANDARD

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY
Mr ROMANYA
Mrs ROMANYA
Mrs ROMANYA

Chd ROMANYA

AGENCY NOTE

Toplam 2071,98EUR

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

CHECK- ROOM
ouT TYPE
ROOM
LAND
VIEW
SUR
FIRST NAME NAME

CIPRIANADRIAN LUCA

CHRISTINA LUCA

VANESAANDREEA LUCA

ANTONIAMARIA LUCA

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

Pending

ACCOMODATION
TYPE

BIRTH
DATE

01.08.1976
03.10.1978
30.11.2004

29.07.2016

RESERVATION TYPE
NewReservation
FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
UAI 3 1 0 4 1 06.03.2025 6.03.2025
00:00 11:16:27
PASS. SERIAL PASS. ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
AGE NO NO TIME TIME
48
46
20
9

24 saat iginde teyid edilmeyen rezervasyonlar konfirme olarak kabul edilecektir.






